RESOCONTO DELLA GESTIONE FINANZIARIA DEI CONTRATTI - ANNO 2020

Codice
Identificativo
Gara

ZCD2B22CBD
Z342B88E24
Z772C39843
7412C7CCF8
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
Z0A2CF76C5
Z452D06E10
0000000000
0000000000
Z572D8D333
ZE92DAA122
Z9F2DB6EB2
Z322DB72A7
0000000000
0000000000
Z3E2E43642
Z532E71D3B
Z1F2E71CF1
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
Z6A2F2B85E
Z172F40101
0000000000
0000000000
ZF52FA6D47

Procedura di scelta del
contraente

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

Aggiudicatario

DERTHONA GOMME E MOTORI SRL

ADMIL SRL

AIRONE S.R.L.

PRI.S.MA. STUDIO TECNICO ASSOCIATO
TUTTOAMBIENTE SPA

TUTTOAMBIENTE SPA

SO.GE.DI S.A.S. DI RATTI FRANCESCO & C.
C.E.S.I. SRL CENTRO SERVIZI PER L'INDUSTRIA
IMAGE STAR SYSTEM

PUNTOSISTEMI SERVIZI S.R.L.

DIGITAL PA SRL

MEDIACONSULT S.R.L.

GLG PORTE INDUSTRIALI SRL

COGELME S.R.L.

C.E.S.I. SRL CENTRO SERVIZI PER L'INDUSTRIA
C.E.S.I. SRL CENTRO SERVIZI PER L'INDUSTRIA
ADMIL SRL

ITA SRL

31 ENGINEERING S.P.A.

CERTIQUALITY S.R.L.

C.E.S.I. SRL CENTRO SERVIZI PER L'INDUSTRIA
C.E.S.I. SRL CENTRO SERVIZI PER L'INDUSTRIA
C.E.S.I. SRL CENTRO SERVIZI PER L'INDUSTRIA
C.E.S.I. SRL CENTRO SERVIZI PER L'INDUSTRIA
C.E.S.I. SRL CENTRO SERVIZI PER L'INDUSTRIA
C.E.S.I. SRL CENTRO SERVIZI PER L'INDUSTRIA
EUROWASTE S.R.L.

PLUG IN S.R.L.

UTILITALIA SERVIZI SRL

C.E.S.I. SRL CENTRO SERVIZI PER L'INDUSTRIA
C.E.S.I. SRL CENTRO SERVIZI PER L'INDUSTRIA
KEMA ITALIA SRL

PROMO P.A. FONDAZIONE

C.E.S.I. SRL CENTRO SERVIZI PER L'INDUSTRIA

Data di inizio

27/01/2020
03/02/2020
26/02/2020
19/03/2020
22/04/2020
24/04/2020
05/05/2020
05/05/2020
13/05/2020
18/05/2020
19/06/2020
23/06/2020
06/07/2020
15/07/2020
20/07/2020
20/07/2020
27/08/2020
01/09/2020
11/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
05/10/2020
12/10/2020
20/10/2020
20/10/2020
11/11/2020
16/11/2020
20/11/2020
26/11/2020
09/12/2020

Data di
ultimazione

31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
30/06/2020
29/05/2020
27/05/2020
26/05/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
29/06/2020
16/07/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
30/09/2020
15/09/2020
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
01/10/2020
26/10/2020
04/11/2020
11/11/2020
12/10/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2021
20/11/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2021
26/11/2020
31/12/2021
12/01/2021

Importo
contratto

7.200,00
31.350,00
700,00
3.500,00
555,10
1.540,00
156,00
75,00
1.200,00
1.189,00
120,00
370,00
6.895,00
22.900,00
400,00
600,00
95,00
590,00
700,00
400,00
400,00
104,00
260,00
325,00
160,00
325,00
79,90
371,00
300,00
100,00
1.000,00
110,00
280,00
420,00

Importo liquidato

7.200,00
31.350,00
700,00
3.500,00
555,10
1.540,00
156,00
75,00
1.200,00
1.189,00
120,00
370,00
6.895,00
22.900,00
400,00
600,00
95,00
590,00
700,00
400,00
400,00
104,00
260,00
325,00
160,00
325,00
79,90
371,00
300,00
100,00
1.000,00
110,00
280,00
420,00

Scostamento tra

Importo
contratto e
Liquidato



